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2020 GRCF Core Store Catalog

Location: East Baltimore, Blalock 1026
Phone: 410-614-1647
Web: http://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/
Hours: Monday through Friday
9:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m. (closed from 1:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m.)

The Core Store offers greater than 400,000 products from the following vendors:

Agilent Technologies Faster Better Media Promega

BD Biosciences Hyclone QIAGEN

BioLegend Lonza Quality Biological
Bio-Rad Laboratories MilliporeSigma ThermoFisher Scientific
Cell Signaling Technology New England Biolabs Zymo Research
Corning Cellgro PeproTech

For a complete listing of products and pricing go to http://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/

Core Store Contacts

Phone Contact Email
Customer Service 410-614-1647 jhucorestore@jhmi.edu
Website Administrator 410-614-8668 Levelle Blanchard Lblanch2@jhmi.edu
Billing 410-614-3254 Lisa Wisniewski Lwisnie | @jhmi.edu
Operations Manager 410-614-1647 Keon Littrell Klittre | @jhmi.edu
Business Manager 410-614-5976 Kim Brown Kbrown5@jhmi.edu

How to order from the Core Store
e Place your order online at http://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/
e  Stop by Blalock 1026 during normal business hours

Placing a Special Order
Due to a lack of space, the store cannot stock all products offered on the website. To accommodate your needs, the Core

Store will special order over 400,000 items. As long as the items are in stock at the vendor, we receive items overnight
with deliveries usually arriving by | [:30AM. For all items received, the Core Store will deliver those items to your lab the
same day.

The easiest way to place an order is on the website at http://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ or click the Shop Now button on the
left sidebar. For overnight delivery of special orders, please refer to the following list for order placement cut-off times:

9:00AM — Corning Cellgro

10:00AM — Hyclone, BioLegend, Quality Biological, Lonza, BioRad, Zymo, PeproTech, Qiagen, and Agilent
12:30PM — ThermoFisher, and BD Biosciences

1:00PM - Sigma, Cell Signaling, New England Biolabs, and Promega

If at any time you desire a product that it not in our catalog, please do not hesitate to call us to see if we can get it for you.
Special orders may receive a discount off list price no shipping costs. If there is a product that is in high demand, let us
know, so that we may consider adding it to our stock inventory.
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Returns & Replacements

Returning a stocked item to the Core Store
e Returns must be made within 30 days of date of purchase.
e All returns must be hand delivered in original unopened and unmarked packaging to Blalock 1026. Temperature
sensitive items should be transported at the appropriate temperature. Please remember to bring a copy of the
Core Store invoice.

Returning a special order to the company

e Each vendor has specific instructions on returns. Please note that some vendors will not accept returns.
All shipping and restocking fees will be the responsibility of the customer.
e Call a Core Store Customer Service Representative at 410-614-1647 to discuss your options.

Getting a replacement from the company

e Fill out a Core Store product replacement form. The form is available for download from our website.
e  Follow instructions on the form and email it to jhucorestore@jhmi.edu .

Website Information

Web Administrator: Levelle Blanchard
Email: Lblanch2@jhmi.edu

The website for the Core Store is https://grcf.ijhmi.edu/core-store/

The Core Store website is only to be used by Johns Hopkins employees; therefore, all users need to go through JHED for
authentication.
¢  We highly recommend that new customers go to JHED to view their information and add an email address if
necessary. To do so:
e Go to the JHED site at http://my.jhu.edu.
e Login using your JHED ID and Password and click on the Login button.
e Click on the MyProfile link in the blue column on the left.
e Update all empty boxes on all pages within your profile to add an email address and click Save myProfile.
e Completely log out of your browser before opening up the Core Store website.
e |f you do not know your JHED ID and password, contact JHED at 410-955-HELP or 410-516-HELP.

Store Forms
A complete list of Core Store forms is available for download at https://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/downloads-core-store/

e Email Order Form
e New Investigator Form
e  Product Replacement Form

Notifications:

Products ordered through the Core Store or for research purposes only. All pricing and stocked inventory status is
subject to change. For the most current pricing please visit our website at https://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ .
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Supplier

Stock Product Listing

Catalog #

Description

Core Store Product Listing Sorted by Description

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Quality Biological
Quality Biological

New England Biolabs
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Cell Signaling
MilliporeSigma

Bio-Rad

MilliporeSigma

Quality Biological

N3232S
N3232L
10787018
N3200S
N3200L
N3231S
N323IL
170-6435
161-0734
161-0771
161-0732
161-0772
21985023
19516-500mL
161-0737
161-0156
161-0158
161-0144
161-0148
161-0747
N3236S
RO611
4346907
A6964-100mL
118-156-721
118-156-101
P0756S
A7699-1G
R0520S
A6013-500G
R3552S
12055091
9272S
GERPNS8O0OE
161-0700
A2942-20mL
351-344-731

| kb DNA Ladder (500ug/mL) - 0.2mL

| kb DNA Ladder (500ug/mL) - ImL

| kb Plus DNA Ladder - 250ug

| kb Plus DNA Ladder (1,000ug/mL) - 0.ImL
| kb Plus DNA Ladder (1,000ug/mL) - 0.5mL
100 bp DNA Ladder (500ug/mL) - 0.1mL
100 bp DNA Ladder (500ug/mL) - 0.5mL
10X Tris Buffered Saline (TBS) - IL

10x Tris/Glycine Buffer for Western Blots & Native Gels -1L
10X Tris/Glycine Buffer for Western Blots & Native Gels - 5L

10X Tris/Glycine/SDS Buffer - IL

10X Tris/Glycine/SDS Buffer - 5L
2-Mercaptoethanol, 55mM - 50mL
2-Propanol, Isopropyl Alcohol - 500mL

2x Laemmli Sample Buffer - 30mL

30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 29:1 - 500mL
30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 37.5:1 - 500mL
40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 19:1 - 500mL
40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 37.5:1 - 500mL
4x Laemmli Sample Buffer - 10mL

50bp DNA Ladder (1,000ug/mL) - 0.ImL
6X Loading Dye Solution - 5 x ImL

96 - Well Fast Thermal Cycling Plates - 10pk
Accutase® Solution - 100mL

ACK Lysing Buffer - 4 x 100mL

ACK Lysing Buffer - 500mL

Adenosine 5'-Triphosphate (ATP) (10mM) - ImL
Adenosine 5'-Triphosphate Disodium Salt (ATP) - Ig

Aflll - 2,000u

Agarose, Type | - 500g

Agel-HF® - 300u

AIM V™ Medium (Research Grade) - 500mL
Akt Antibody - 100ul

Amersham™ ECL™ Rainbow™ Marker, Full Range - 250ul

Ammonium Persulfate (APS) - 10g
Amphotericin B Solution, 250 ug/mL - 20mL
Ampicillin Ready-Made Solution - 10 x ImL

Core Store Price

$40.72
$161.36
$122.03
$43.73
$174.17
$43.73
$174.17
$44.00
$31.00
$105.00
$31.00
$105.00
$38.71
$59.40
$14.00
$66.00
$66.00
$79.00
$79.00
$15.00
$53.53
$33.10
$35.86
$30.84
$74.02
$32.75
$27.14
$86.90
$49.76
$265.93
$55.04
$77.21
$254.92
$110.21
$14.00
$14.70
$78.33
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Supplier

MilliporeSigma

Corning Cellgro
MilliporeSigma

Cell Signaling

Cell Signaling

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Corning Cellgro
Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Cell Signaling

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
MilliporeSigma

Bio-Rad

Cell Signaling

BioLegend

Promega

Promega

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Cell Signaling

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Catalog #

A9518-5G
61-238-RH
F7425-2MG
7076S
7074S
R96025
A5955-100mL
15240062
R0558S
RO174S
A3582801
17504044
12587010
R3136S
R3539S
13256029
RO144S
30-100-RB
170-3965
170-6404
MO0367S

NW04120BOX
NWO04122BOX

A9647-100G
9998S
B9000S
R0580S
R3575S
C1389-1G
145-001 |
9803S
420201
G3580
G7571
170-5060
170-5061
96615
A1048301
11697498001
11873580001

Description

Ampicillin, Sodium Salt - 5g

Ampicillin, Sodium Salt Powder - 10g
ANTI-FLAG® Antibody, produced in rabbit - 0.2mg
Anti-mouse IgG, HRP-linked Antibody - ImL
Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody - ImL
Anti-V5 Antibody - 50ul

Antibiotic Antimycotic Solution (100X) - 100mL
Antibiotic-Antimycotic (100X) - 100mL

Ascl - 500u

Avrll - 100u

B-27™ Plus Supplement (50X) - 10mL

B-27™ Serum Free Supplement (50X) - 10mL
B-27™ Supplement (50X), minus vitamin A - 10mL
BamHI-HF® - 10,000u

Bbsl-HF® - 300u

bFGF Recombinant Human Protein - 10ug

Bglll - 2,000u

Blasticidin S HCI, Powder - 50mg

Blot Filter Paper, Extra Thick, 7.5 x 10cm - 60pk
Blotting Grade Blocker, nonfat dry milk - 300g
Blunt/TA Ligase Master Mix (2X) - 50rxns

Bolt™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Plus 10 Well - |0gels

Bolt™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Plus 12 Well - |0gels
Bovine Serum Albumin (BSA) - 100g

BSA - 50g

BSA, Molecular Biology Grade (20mg/mL) - 12mg
BsmBlI - 200u

BsrGI-HF® - 1,000u

Carbenicillin Disodium Salt - Ig

Cell Counting Slides for TC10™/TC20™ - 30/box
Cell Lysis Buffer (10X) - I5mL

Cell Staining Buffer - 500mL

CellTiter 96® AQueous One Assay - 1000 assays
CellTiter-Glo® Luminescent Cell Viability Assay - 10 x 10mL
Clarity™ Western ECL Substrate - 200mL
Clarity™ Western ECL Substrate - 500mL
Cleaved Caspase-3 (Asp|75) Antibody - 100ul
Collagen I, Rat Tail - 20mL

cOmplete™ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 20 tablets

cOmplete™, EDTA-free Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 20 tablets

Core Store Price

$24.59
$49.04
$313.64
$138.88
$138.88
$233.21
$30.90
$37.50
$52.03
$53.53
$126.31
$97.62
$116.57
$45.99
$52.03
$179.83
$45.99
$105.70
$63.00
$52.00
$73.89
$122.94
$122.94
$175.01
$214.97
$22.62
$55.80
$52.03
$77.58
$62.00
$62.78
$57.00
$309.02
$509.47
$137.53
$261.49
$296.77
$196.20
$339.30
$334.49
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Supplier

MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Zymo Research

New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
MilliporeSigma

Qiagen

Qiagen

Promega

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Catalog #

11836153001
11836170001
C10228
345-0027
345-0033
567-1034
567-1084
567-1024
A3320201
10236276001
R007100
NO0447S
10-014-CV
10-013-CV
11965118
11965092
11995073
11995065
11885092

1 1885084
10-017-CV
D5796-500mL

D5796-6X500mL

10-092-CV
15-090-CV
11330057
11330032
25-950-CQC
D2650-100mL
D2650-5X5mL
D4013
MO0210S
18068015
10104159001
MO0303S
DN25-100MG
69504

69506

UI5I15
18427013

Description

cOmplete™, Mini Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 25 tablets
cOmplete™, Mini, EDTA-free Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 25 tablets
Countess Chamber Slides - 50 slides

Criterion™ Gel, Tris-HCI 4-15%, 12+2 well - 1gel
Criterion™ Gel, Tris-HCI 4-20%, 18 well - Igel
Criterion™ TGX™ [0%, 18 well 30ul - Igel
Criterion™ TGX™ 4-15%, 18 well 30ul - Igel
Criterion™ TGX™ 7.5%, 18 well 30ul - Igel
CultureOne™ Supplement (100X) - 5mL

DAPI (staining reagent) - 10mg

Defined Trypsin Inhibitor - 100mL

Deoxynucleotide (ANTP) Solution Mix - 8umol of each
DMEM - | gm/L glucose - 6 x 500mL

DMEM - 4.5 gm/L glucose - 6 x 500mL

DMEM (1X), high glucose - 10 x 500mL

DMEM (1X), high glucose - 500mL

DMEM (1X), high glucose w/sodium pyruvate - [0 x 500mL
DMEM (1X), high glucose w/sodium pyruvate - 500mL
DMEM (1X), low glucose - 10 x 500mL

DMEM (1X), low glucose - 500mL

DMEM w/ L-glutamine - 6 x 500mL

DMEM, high glucose - 500mL

DMEM, high glucose - 6 x 500mL

DMEM/F-12 - 50/50 Mix - 6 x 500mL

DMEM/F-12 - 50/50 Mix w/o L-Glutamine - 6 x 500mL
DMEM/F-12 (1:1), HEPES - 10 x 500mL

DMEM/F-12 (1:1), HEPES - 500mL

DMSO - 250mL

DMSO, Dimethyl Sulfoxide - 100mL

DMSO, Dimethyl Sulfoxide - 5 x 5mL

DNA Clean & Concentrator (DCC) - 50preps

DNA Polymerase |, Large (Klenow) Fragment - 200u
DNase | - Amplification Grade - 100u

DNase | (Grade Il) from bovine pancreas - 100mg
DNase | (RNase-free) (2,000 units/mL) - [,000u
DNase I, from bovine pancreas - 100mg

DNeasy Blood & Tissue Kit (50)

DNeasy Blood & Tissue Kit (250)

dNTP Mix - 1,000ul

dNTP Mix 10mM - 100ul

Core Store Price

$152.52
$168.00
$100.46
$19.00
$19.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$161.83
$83.42
$43.41
$46.75
$35.22
$35.22
$90.72
$9.35
$93.24
$12.60
$111.86
$9.43
$35.22
$5.00
$29.00
$56.36
$50.40
$165.67
$34.89
$59.93
$137.00
$46.01
$64.38
$46.75
$118.84
$73.68
$52.78
$60.99
$160.67
$691.55
$47.85
$37.53
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Supplier

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Promega

Promega

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Corning Cellgro
MilliporeSigma

Quality Biological
Qiagen

MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Hyclone

Corning Cellgro
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Hyclone

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific

Corning Cellgro

Catalog #

18427088
RO192
D7295-.5mL
10297018
D9663-10mL
D9891-1G
114-059-101
14190250
14190144
D8537-500mL
21-031-CV
14200075
ROI176S
K1081
D9163-5G
RO861

EI910

EI1960
10003D
10004D
GERPN2232
GERPN2106
R3101S
R3195S
46-034-Cl
E7889-100mL
112-018-101
12362
E9644-2MG
Al1517001
EI510-10mL
4385612
SH30070.03
35-011-Cv
F4135-500mL
F2442-500mL
SH30071.03
16140071
26140079
35-010-CV

Description

dNTP Mix 10mM - ImL

dNTP Mix 10mM - ImL

dNTP Mix 10mM, S5umol each - .5mL

dNTP Set 100mM - 4 x 250ul

Donkey Serum - 10mL

Doxycycline Hyclate - Ig

DPBS (1X) w/CaMg - 500mL

DPBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 10 x 500mL

DPBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 500mL

DPBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 500mL

DPBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 6 x 500mL

DPBS (10X) w/o CaMg - 500mL

Dpnl - 1,000u

DreamTaq™ Green PCR Master Mix (2X) - 200rxns
DTT - 5g

DTT - 5g

Dual-Luciferase® Reporter Assay System - 100 assay
Dual-Luciferase® Reporter Assay System - |Opk
Dynabeads™ Protein G for Immunoprecipitation - ImL
Dynabeads™ Protein G for Immunoprecipitation - 5mL
ECL™ Prime Western Blotting System

ECL™ Western Blotting Reagents - 2 x 250mL
EcoRI-HF® - 10,000u

EcoRV-HF® - 4,000u

EDTA .5 M, pH 8.0 - 100mL

EDTA Disodium Salt Solution - 100mL

EMEM with L-Glutamine - 500mL

EndoFree Plasmid Maxi Kit (10)

Epidermal Growth Factor (EGF) Human - 0.2mg
Essential 8™ Medium w/supplements - 500mL
Ethidium Bromide Solution - 10mL

Fast SYBR® Green Master Mix - | x 5mL

Fetal Bovine Serum, Defined - 500mL

Fetal Bovine Serum, Heat Inactivated - 500mL

Fetal Bovine Serum, Heat Inactivated - 500mL

Fetal Bovine Serum, U.S. origin - 500mL

Fetal Bovine Serum (US), Characterized - 500mL
Fetal Bovine Serum (US), Qualified, Heat Inactivated - 500mL
Fetal Bovine Serum (US), Qualified - 500mL

Fetal Bovine Serum, USDA - 500mL

Core Store Price

$229.00
$89.14
$45.40
$231.92
$34.20
$48.80
$10.17
$87.42
$13.49
$5.00
$35.22
$30.53
$49.76
$57.12
$58.55
$89.31
$195.75
$1,244.10
$195.62
$763.76
$280.20
$196.16
$45.99
$45.99
$16.36
$60.60
$10.85
$333.56
$143.38
$208.73
$45.16
$217.76
Market Price
Market Price
Market Price
Market Price
Market Price
Market Price
Market Price

Market Price
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Supplier

MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Bio-Rad

MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Promega

Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Promega

Promega

Promega

Promega

Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Corning Cellgro

Catalog #

F0291-25UG
FI141-2MG
F2006-1MG
GE7-1440-02
GE|7-1440-03
TCS-0803
F9037-100mL
F7503-1L
E2691
61-234-RF
61-234-RG
30-234-CR
11791020
B7024S
Al1413202
165-2089
K0503
SM0323
SM0243
SM0313
10131035
E2611S
35050061
GEI[7-0756-01
G6279-1L
161-0718
RO561
G9023-10mL
A5003
M8295
M7123
M7122
HSP-9601
14170161
14170112
21-021-CV
14175103
14175095
H9394-500mL
21-022-CV

Description

Fibroblast Growth Factor (hBFGF) Basic human- 25ug
Fibronectin Bovine Plasma - 2mg

Fibronectin Human Plasma - Img

Ficoll® Paque Plus - 6 x 100mL

Ficoll® Paque Plus - 6 x 500mL

Flat PCR Tube 8-Cap Strips, 0.2mL - 120pk
Formamide - 100mL

Formamide - IL

FuGENE® 6 Transfection Reagent - ImL

G418- Ig

G418 - 5g

G418 Sulfate Solution - 20mL

Gateway™ LR Clonase™ Enzyme Mix - 20rxns
Gel Loading Dye Purple (6X) - 4.0mL

Geltrex LDEV-Free RGF - 5mL

Gene Pulser®/MicroPulser™ Cuvette, 0.lcm - 50pk
GeneJET Plasmid Miniprep Kit - 250 preps
GeneRuler™ [00bp DNA Ladder Plus, RTU- 100apps
GeneRuler™ [00bp DNA Ladder, RTU - 100apps
GeneRuler™ |kb DNA Ladder - 500apps
Geneticin™ (G418 Sulfate), 50 mg/mL - 20mL
Gibson Assembly® Master Mix - |0rxns
GlutaMAX™ Supplement - 100mL

Glutathione Sepharose® 4B - 10mL

Glycerol, BioXtra - IL

Glycine - lkg

Glycogen - 0.5mL

Goat Serum - 10mL

GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase - |00rxns
GoTaq® Flexi DNA Polymerase - 500u

GoTag® Green Master Mix - 1000rxns

GoTaq® Green Master Mix - 100rxns
Hard-Shell® 96-Well PCR Plates - 50pk

HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg - 10 x 500mL

HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg - 500mL

HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg - 6 x 500mL

HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg or Phenol Red - 10 x 500mL
HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg or Phenol Red - 500mL
HBSS w/o CaMg - 500mL

HBSS w/o CaMg & Phenol Red - 6 x 500mL

Core Store Price

$173.56
$183.27
$97.50
$174.07
$595.82
$42.00
$32.48
$89.84
$420.00
$76.04
$215.23
$98.07
$260.04
$32.42
$206.61
$152.00
$250.83
$69.27
$57.57
$145.17
$136.74
$123.66
$31.05
$261.31
$99.92
$60.00
$65.02
$34.20
$104.05
$11235
$294.06
$33.93
$233.16
$93.19
$13.56
$35.22
$96.16
$13.68
$5.15
$35.94
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Supplier

Quality Biological
MilliporeSigma

Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Qiagen

MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro
Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Corning Cellgro

Quality Biological
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific

New England Biolabs

Catalog #

114-062-101
H4034-100G
118-089-721
15630080
4368814
4387406
R3104S

12662
H1009-100mL
10687010
30-240-CR
GE28-9068-35
GE28-9068-39
GE28-9068-38
IB301031
1B23001
1B24001
112-035-101
1244006 |
12440053
162-0174
162-0177
51500056
12585014
15529019
46-102-RF
223-9441
170-8880
170-8882
170-8891
170-8890
170-8841
172-5122
172-5121
25-800-CR
120-349-731
K0879-50MG
17005042
10828028
R3142S

Description

HBSS w/o CaMg or Phenol Red - 500mL
HEPES - 100g

Hepes Buffer (IM) pH 7.3 - 4 x 100mL
Hepes Buffer Solution (IM) - 100mL
High Capacity cDNA Kit - 200rxns

High Capacity RNA-to-cDNA Kit - 50rxns
Hindlll-HF® - 10,000u

HiSpeed Plasmid Maxi Kit (10)
Hydrogen peroxide solution - 100mL
Hygromycin B (50 mg/mL) - 20mL
Hygromycin B Solution - | x 20mL
Hyperfilm ECL™ 5x7in - 50 Sheets
Hyperfilm ECL™ 8x10in - 100 Sheets
Hyperfilm ECL™ 8x10in - 50 Sheets

iBlot™ Transfer Stack, Regular - 3 x |0Osets

iBlot™2 Transfer Stacks, nitrocellulose, regular size - 10 stacks

iBlot™2 Transfer Stacks, PVDF, regular size - 10 stacks
IMDM - 500mL

IMDM (1X) - 10 x 500mL

IMDM (1X) - 500mL

ImmunBlot® PVYDF Membrane, 7 x 8.4cm - 10pk
ImmunBlot® PVDF, 26cm x 3.3m - | roll
Insulin-Transferrin-Selenium-X Supplement (100X) - [0mL
Insulin, Human Recombinant, Zinc Solution - 5mL
IPTG- Ig

IPTG- Ig

iQ™ 96-Well PCR Plates, high profile, semi-skirted - 25pk
iQ™ SYBR® Green Supermix, 100 x 50ul rxns - 2.5mL
iQ™ SYBR® Green Supermix, 500 x 50ul rxns - 12.5mL
iScript™ cDNA Synthesis Kit - 100 x 20ul rxns

iScript™ cDNA Synthesis Kit - 25 x 20ul rxns

iScript™ RT Supermix, 100 x 20ul rxns - 400ul

iTaq™ Universal SYBR® Green Supermix - |0mL
iTaq™ Universal SYBR® Green Supermix - 5mL

ITS 100X Solution - 10mL

Kanamycin Ready-Made Solution - 10 x ImL

Kanamycin Sulfate - 50mg

Keratinocyte-SFM with supplements - 500mL
KnockOut™ Serum Replacement - 500mL

Kpnl-HF® - 4,000u

Core Store Price

$12.12
$67.28
$118.56
$37.82
$229.21
$179.05
$45.99
$295.97
$40.65
$191.45
$136.22
$173.94
$342.15
$205.95
$534.66
$195.66
$213.14
$21.55
$213.80
$28.23
$97.00
$366.00
$69.81
$45.10
$63.78
$27.02
$246.00
$219.73
$946.79
$481.00
$165.00
$546.00
$458.06
$239.05
$36.77
$68.65
$20.62
$106.15
$359.20
$49.76

grcf.jhmi.edu | 9



Supplier

Corning Cellgro

Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Promega

Promega

Corning Cellgro

Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Bio-Rad

Qiagen

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Catalog #

25-005-ClI
118-084-72|EA
25030081
L2020-1MG
23017015
340-108-231
340-147-231
340-004-101CS
340-004-101
11415064
5401020001
11668027
11668019
L3000008
L3000015
15338100
13778075
EI501
EI500
25-072-Cl
351-033-721
18258012
16600108
16600082
10-050-CV
11095098
11095080
M7145-100mL
I 1140050
10-010-CV
4346906
N8010560
4311971
MSB-1001
28004
456-1033
456-1034
456-1083
456-1084
456-1086

Description

L-Glutamine - 6 x 100mL

L-Glutamine (200mM) - 100mL

L-Glutamine 200mM (100X) - 100mL

Laminin - Img

Laminin, Mouse, Natural - Img

LB Agar Plates, 100ug/mL Ampicillin - 10 x 25mL

LB Agar Plates, 50ug/mL Kanamycin - 10 x 25mL

LB Broth (Luria Bertani, Miller) - 10 x 500mL

LB Broth (Luria Bertani, Miller) - 500mL

Leibovitz's L-15 Medium (1X) - 500mL

Liberase™ TL Research Grade - 10mg
Lipofectamine™ 2000 Transfection Reagent - 0.75mL
Lipofectamine™ 2000 Transfection Reagent - 1.5mL
Lipofectamine™ 3000 Reagent - 0.75mL
Lipofectamine™ 3000 Reagent - |.5mL

Lipofectamine™ LTX Reagent w/ PLUS™ Reagent - ImL

Lipofectamine™ RNAIMAX Transfection Reagent - 0.75mL

Luciferase Assay Reagent - |0pk

Luciferase Assay System - 100 assays

Lymphocyte Separation Medium - | x 100mL
Magnesium Chloride (IM) - 4 x 100mL

MAX Efficiency DH5AIpha™ Competent Cells - ImL
McCoy's 5A Medium (1X) - 10 x 500mL

McCoy's 5A Medium (1X) - 500mL

McCoy's 5A w/L-Glutamine - 6 x 500mL

MEM (1X), w/L-Glutamine and Phenol Red - 10 x 500mL
MEM (1X), w/L-Glutamine and Phenol Red - 500mL
MEM NEAA (100X) - 100mL

MEM NEAA (100X), 10mM - 100mL

MEM w/ Earle’s Salts & L-Glutamine (1X) - 6 x 500mL
MicroAmp® Fast Optical 96-Well Plate - 20 plates
MicroAmp® Optical 96-Well Reaction Plate - 10/bx
MicroAmp® Optical Adhesive Film - 100 covers
Microseal® 'B' PCR Plate Sealing Film - [100pk
MinElute PCR Purification Kit (50)

Mini Protean® TGX™ 0%, 10-well 30ul - 10gels
Mini Protean® TGX™ 0%, 10-well 50ul - 10gels
Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-15%, [0-well 30ul - |0gels
Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-15%, [0-well 50ul - |0gels
Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-15%, |5-well |5ul - [0gels

Core Store Price

$48.35
$11.80
$18.97
$100.65
$162.23
$29.13
$27.67
$99.41
$10.61
$36.43
$65.00
$345.11
$625.65
$405.61
$640.55
$614.41
$454.25
$630.75
$95.70
$13.63
$58.63
$189.82
$169.93
$26.70
$62.66
$88.98
$10.28
$19.74
$19.09
$35.22
$74.46
$50.73
$189.66
$160.95
$132.48
$11043
$11043
$11043
$11043
$11043
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Supplier

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Qiagen

MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
MilliporeSigma

BD Biosciences
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Promega

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Cell Signaling

Quality Biological

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Catalog #

456-1093
456-1096
456-1023
170-3932
217004
M4287-2MG
R3198S
T1020L
T1020S
T3010S
T1030L
T1030S
T3010L
TI10IOL
T1010S
T2010S
GENA931-1mL
553142
17502048
E2920
R3193S
ROITIS
C2987H
C29871
C3040H
E5520S
E2621S
A3582901
21103049
N3910-24mL
R3131S
162-0115
LC2006
54258
114-055-101
R3189L
R3189S
XP04205BOX
LC5800
LC2675

Description

Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-20%, |0-well 30ul - |0gels
Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-20%, |5-well |5ul - [0gels
Mini Protean® TGX™ 7.5%, 10-well 30ul - |0gels
Mini Trans-Blot® Filter Paper, 7.5 x 10cm - 50pk
miRNeasy Mini Kit (50)

Mitomycin C - 2mg

Mlul-HF® -1,000units

Monarch® DNA Gel Extraction Kit - 250preps
Monarch® DNA Gel Extraction Kit - 50preps
Monarch® Genomic DNA Purification Kit

Monarch® PCR & DNA Cleanup Kit (5 ug) - 250preps
Monarch® PCR & DNA Cleanup Kit (5 ug) - 50preps
Monarch® PCR and DNA Cleanup Kit - 250 preps
Monarch® Plasmid Miniprep Kit - 250preps
Monarch® Plasmid Miniprep Kit - 50preps

Monarch® Total RNA Miniprep Kit - 50preps

Mouse IgG, HRP Linked Whole Ab - ImL

Ms CD16/CD32 Pure 2.4G2 - 500ug

N-2 Supplement - 5mL

Nano-Glo® Dual-Luciferase® Reporter Assay System - 10mL
Ncol-HF® - 1,000u

Ndel - 4,000u

NEB® 5-alpha Competent E. coli - 20 x .05mL/tube
NEB® 5-alpha Competent E. coli - 6 x 0.2mL/tube
NEB® Stable Competent E. coli - 6 x 0.2mL/tube
NEBuilder® HiFi DNA Assembly Cloning Kit - 10rxns
NEBuilder® HiFi DNA Assembly Master Mix - 10rxns
Neurobasal™ Plus Medium - 500mL
Neurobasal™-SFM - 500mL

Neutralization Solution B - 24mL

Nhel-HF® - 1,000u

Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.45um - 33cm x 3.5m roll
Nitrocellulose/Filter Paper Sandwiches, 0.45um - 8.5 x 13.5cm
Normal Goat Serum - 10mL

Normal Saline - 500mL

Notl-HF® - 2,500u

Notl-HF® - 500u

Novex™ 4-20% Tris-Glycine Mini Gels, |5-well - 10 gels
Novex™ Sharp Prestained Protein Standard- 2 x 250ul

Novex™ Tris-Glycine SDS Running Buffer (10X) - 500mL

Core Store Price

$11043
$11043
$11043
$54.00
$366.44
$77.91
$49.76
$351.36
$76.91
$115.36
$351.36
$76.91
$297.83
$266.92
$62.58
$192.27
$221.92
$192.50
$83.88
$213.15
$48.26
$49.76
$148.54
$115.36
$242.03
$139.49
$119.89
$90.78
$70.37
$63.20
$52.03
$312.00
$231.00
$62.78
$9.54
$227.71
$55.80
$94.21
$160.02
$30.01
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Supplier

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Promega

MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
MilliporeSigma

Promega

MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
MilliporeSigma

Catalog #

LC3675
NP0321BOX
NP0322BOX
NP0323BOX
NP0335BOX
NPO0005
NP0007
NP0002
NPO00OI
NP0004
NPO0006 |
18418012
C737303
C404003
MO0480L
31985088
31985070
12309019
R0547S
26619
P6148-500G
119-069-131CS
119-069-131
10010049
114-058-101CS
10010023
114-058-101
21-040-CV
46-013-CM
M7502
PO781-100mL
15140122
15140163
120-095-721
GEI[7-0891-01
Al1360
P4557-400mL
P3803-100mL
M0269S
P5726-1mL

Description

Novex™ Tris-Glycine Transfer Buffer (25X) - 500mL
NuPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Gel 1.0 mm, 10 well - |0gels
NuPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Gel 1.0 mm, 12 well - |0gels
NuPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Gel 1.0 mm, |5 well - |10gels
NuPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Gel |.5 mm, 10 well - |0gels
NuPAGE™ Antioxidant - |5mL

NuPAGE™ LDS Sample Buffer (4X) - 10mL
NuPAGE™ MES SDS Running Buffer (20X) - 500mL
NuPAGE™ MOPS SDS Running Buffer (20X) - 500mL
NuPAGE™ Sample Reducing Agent (10X) - 250ul
NuPAGE™ Transfer Buffer (20X) - IL

Oligo(dT)12-18 Primer - 25ug

One Shot™ Stabl3 Competent E. coli - 20 x 50ul

One Shot™ TOPI0 Competent E. coli - 20rxns
OneTaq® DNA Polymerase (5,000u/mL) - 1000u
Opti-MEM™ [ - 10 x 500mL

Opti-MEM™ [ - 500mL

OptiPRO™ SFM (1X) - 1,000mL

Pacl - 250u

PageRuler™ Plus Prestained Protein Ladder - 2 x 250ul
Paraformaldehyde - 500g

PBS (10X)pH 7.4 - 10x IL

PBS (10X)pH 7.4 - IL

PBS (1X) pH 7.4, w/o CaMg - 10 x 500mL

PBS (1X) pH 7.4, w/o CaMg - 10 x 500mL

PBS (1X) pH 7.4, w/o CaMg - 500mL

PBS (1X) pH 7.4, w/o CaMg - 500mL

PBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 6 x 500mL

PBS 10X pH 74 -6 x IL

PCR Master Mix - 100rxns

Penicillin Streptomycin - 100mL

Penicillin-Streptomycin (10,000 U/mL) - 100mL
Penicillin-Streptomycin (10,000 U/mL) - 20 x 100mL
Penicillin/Streptomycin Mixture - 4 x 100mL

Percoll® (Sterile) - IL

pGEM®-T Easy Vector System | - 20rxns

Phenol Solution, Equilibrated - 400mL
Phenol:Chloroform:lsoamyl Alcohol 25:24:1 - 100mL
phi29 DNA Polymerase - 250 units

Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail 2 - ImL

Core Store Price

$40.27
$141.92
$141.92
$141.92
$141.92
$29.26
$16.66
$80.55
$80.51
$15.15
$165.66
$81.67
$398.06
$359.30
$128.18
$427.44
$51.80
$104.60
$52.78
$126.16
$29.87
$252.72
$27.21
$76.27
$84.29
$8.02
$8.94
$35.22
$84.46
$79.17
$10.59
$22.80
$233.01
$43.20
$401.86
$142.68
$210.00
$64.12
$42.98
$59.74
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Supplier

MilliporeSigma

Cell Signaling

Cell Signaling
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Cell Signaling
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

MilliporeSigma

Cell Signaling

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Cell Signaling

Bio-Rad

MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Qiagen

MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Catalog #

P0044-1mL
4060S
4370S
4906845001
4906837001
F530S
F530L
MO0530S
MO0530L
MO0531S
MO531L
10966018
10966034
1130401 |
R0560S
8553S
P6407-5MG
P4832-50mL
4367659
A25742
161-0373
161-0374
161-0375
GE27-0843-01
8961S
P36930
P36931
P8340-1mL
P8340-5mL
P2714-1BTL
5872S
500-0006
GEI[7-0618-01
25530015
3115879001
EO0491
19131
3115828001
P8107S
K210016

Description

Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail 3 - ImL

Phospho-Akt (Ser473) (D9E) XP® Rabbit mAb - 100ul
Phospho-p44/42 MAPK (Erk|/2) XP® Rabbit mAb - 200ul
PhosSTOP™ - |0 tablets

PhosSTOP™ - 20 tablets

Phusion High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 100u
Phusion High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 500u
Phusion® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 100u
Phusion® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 500u
Phusion® High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix - 100rxns
Phusion® High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix - 500rxns
Platinum™ Taq DNA Polymerase - 100u

Platinum™ Taq DNA Polymerase - 500u

Platinum™ Taq DNA Polymerase High Fidelity - 100u
Pmel - 500u

PMSF - 34.84mg

Poly-D-lysine Hydrobromide - 5mg

Poly-L-Lysine Solution - 50mL

Power SYBR™ Green PCR Master Mix (I x 5mL) - 200rxns

PowerUp™ SYBR™ MasterMix - 5mL

Precision Plus Protein™ All Blue Standards - 500ul
Precision Plus Protein™ Dual Color Standards - 500u
Precision Plus Protein™ Kaleidoscope Standard - 500u
PreScission Protease - 500 units

ProLong® Gold Antifade Reagent with DAPI - [0mL
ProLong™ Gold Antifade Reagent - 10mL

ProLong™ Gold Antifade Reagent w/DAPI - 10mL
Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - ImL

Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 5mL

Protease Inhibitor Cocktail powder - | bottle
Protease/Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail (100X) - ImL
Protein Assay Dye Reagent Concentrate - 450mL
Protein G Sepharose® 4 Fast Flow - 5mL

Proteinase K - 100mg

Proteinase K - 100mg

Proteinase K - ImL

Proteinase K - 2 mL

Proteinase K Solution, PCR Grade - 5mL

Proteinase K, Molecular Biology Grade - 2 x ImL

PureLink™ HiPure Filter Maxi - 10preps

Core Store Price

$79.50

$329.12
$329.12
$141.13
$267.96
$76.27

$306.40
$75.76

$304.40
$126.95
$502.32
$118.46
$436.99
$186.38
$55.80

$19.98

$33.67

$94.60

$189.16
$188.66
$108.00
$142.00
$152.00
$344.80
$184.53
$184.16
$191.57
$84.90

$145.21
$42.97

$245.41
$137.00
$503.97
$110.70
$104.96
$51.20

$95.84

$160.10
$62.58

$210.58
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Supplier

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Promega

BD Biosciences
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Catalog #

K210014
K210011
P8833-25MG
M0492S
M0491S
MO0491L
M0494S
M0493S
E0554S
51104
51304

12163

12143

12123

12943

27115
27106
27104
28706
28704
28106
28104
79656
79654
205311
204143
Q32856
Q32851
MO0525S
M2200S
NO0467S
GENA934-1mL
N8080127
Cl18l1
552845
12648010
R4775-12mL
XNAT-100RXN
R2523-100RXN
46430

Description

PureLink™ HiPure Plasmid Midiprep Kit - 25preps
PureLink™ Quick Plasmid Miniprep Kit - 250preps
Puromycin Dihydrochloride - 25mg

Q5® High-Fidelity 2X Master Mix - 100rxns

Q5® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 100u

Q5® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 500u

Q5® Hot Start High-Fidelity 2X Master Mix - 100rxns
Q5® Hot Start High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 100u
Q5® Site-Directed Mutagenesis Kit - 10rxns
QlAamp DNA Blood Mini Kit (50)

QlAamp DNA Mini Kit (50)

QIAGEN Plasmid Maxi Kit (25)

QIAGEN Plasmid Midi Kit (25)

QIAGEN Plasmid Mini Kit (25)

QIAGEN Plasmid Plus Midi Kit (25)

QIAprep Spin Miniprep Columns (100)

QIAprep Spin Miniprep Kit (250)

QIAprep Spin Miniprep Kit (50)

QIAquick Gel Extraction Kit (250)

QIAquick Gel Extraction Kit (50)

QIAquick PCR Purification Kit (250)

QIAquick PCR Purification Kit (50)

QIlAshredder (250)

QIAshredder (50)

QuantiTect Reverse Transcription Kit (50)
QuantiTect SYBR Green PCR Kit (200)

Qubit™ Assay Tubes - 500sets

Qubit™ dsDNA HS Assay Kit - 100 assays

Quick CIP - 1000u

Quick Ligation™ Kit - 30rxns

Quick-Load® 100 bp DNA Ladder (50ug/mL) - 1.25mL
Rabbit IgG, HRP Linked Whole Ab - ImL

Random Hexamers (50um) - | kit

Random Primers - 20ug

Rat/Ham Ig Kpa Comp Bead Set - 6mL

Recovery™ Cell Culture Freezing Medium - 50mL
REDExtract-N-Amp™ PCR ReadyMix™ - |.2mL
REDExtract-N-Amp™ Tissue PCR Kit - 100rxns
REDTaq® ReadyMix™ PCR Reaction Mix - 100rxns
Restore™ PLUS western Blot Stripping Buffer - 500mL

Core Store Price

$247.79
$286.58
$59.86
$136.47
$82.94
$332.51
$159.85
$103.30
$148.54
$156.91
$164.43
$555.30
$284.70
$213.29
$337.32
$92.93
$396.51
$91.05
$544.03
$11651
$527.12
$115.57
$357.93
$82.26
$344.71
$404.65
$83.52
$97.62
$67.86
$73.14
$65.60
$204.04
$71.03
$30.91
$147.00
$132.69
$96.63
$207.33
$59.16
$154.38
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Supplier

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Cell Signaling
MilliporeSigma

Qiagen

Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Qiagen

Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Promega

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

Qiagen

MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro

Quality Biological

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Catalog #

21059
A2644501
R0278-50mL
9806S
RO901-100mL
19101
ENO531
M0297S
N80801 19
79254
10777019
R2020-250mL
N2615

74804

74004

74106

74104

74134
R8758-500mL
11875119
11875093
11875135
61870036
10-040-CV
112-301-101CS
R3156S
R3138S
LC5925
223-9955
LC6060
340-031-671
25080094
351-036-101
11360070
58636-100mL
R3133S
R3182S
172-5271
Al1110501
18265017

Description

Restore™ Western Blot Stripping Buffer - 500mL
RevitaCell™ Supplement - 5 mL

RIPA Buffer - 50mL

RIPA Buffer (10X) - I5mL

RNAlater® - 100mL

RNase A - 17,500u

RNase A (DNase & protease free) - ImL(10mg/mL)
RNase H (5,000u/mL) - 250u

RNase Inhibitor - 2,000u

RNase-Free DNase Set (50)

RNaseOUT™ Recombinant RNase Inhibitor - 5,000u
RNaseZAP™ - 250mL

RNasin® Plus RNase Inhibitors - 10,000u

RNeasy Lipid Tissue Mini Kit (50)

RNeasy Micro Kit (50)

RNeasy Mini Kit (250)

RNeasy Mini Kit (50)

RNeasy Plus Mini Kit (50)

RPMI 1640 - 500mL

RPMI 1640 (1X), w/ L-Glutamine - 10 x 500mL
RPMI 1640 (1X), w/ L-Glutamine - 500mL

RPMI 1640 (1X), w/ L-Glutamine - 6 x 1,000mL
RPMI 1640 w/ Glutamax - 500mL

RPMI 1640 w/L-Glutamine - 6 x 500mL
RPMI-1640 Medium with Glutamine XL - 10 x 500mL
Sacl-HF® - 2,000u

Sall-HF® - 2,000u

SeeBlue® Plus 2 Pre-Stained Standard - 500ul
Semi-Micro Disposable Cuvettes, 1.5mL - 100pk
SimplyBlue™ SafeStain - IL

SOC Medium - 10 x 10mL

Sodium Bicarbonate 7.5% Solution - 100mL
Sodium Chloride (5M) - 500mL

Sodium Pyruvate (100 mM) - 100mL

Sodium Pyruvate solution - 100mL

Spel-HF® - 500u

Sphl-HF® - 500u

SsoAdvanced™ Universal SYBR® Green Supermix - 5mL

StemPro™ Accutase™ Cell Dissociation Reagent - 100mL

SUB Efficiency DH5 Alpha™ Comp Cells - 2mL

Core Store Price

$152.47
$165.00
$46.90
$62.78
$132.00
$212.35
$44.14
$52.78
$72.41
$99.62
$157.22
$45.56
$286.64
$374.68
$476.38
$1,279.20
$290.93
$329.72
$5.00
$90.72
$9.38
$91.94
$16.93
$35.22
$90.53
$45.99
$48.26
$174.91
$14.74
$156.40
$40.73
$11.31
$12.71
$10.58
$6.74
$52.03
$52.03
$370.27
$47.15
$60.52

grcf.jhmi.edu | 15



Supplier

MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Corning Cellgro

Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Bio-Rad

Bio-Rad

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Bio-Rad

MilliporeSigma

Quality Biological
Quality Biological
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Catalog #

S5016-500G
18064014
18080044
1808005 |
18080093
34095
34578
34580
4309155
S33102
M0202T
MO0202L
M0202S
B0202S
MO0201S
351-008-131
15558026
T5648-1G
M0273S
MO0267L
M0267S
10342020
4444557
4352042
4369016
4304437
4440040
351-001-131
46-012-CM
351-086-101CS
351-086-101
161-0800
170-4085
K450001SC
170-4157
T9039-10PAK
351-006-101
351-007-101
T9284-100mL
15596026

Description

Sucrose ACS Reagent - 500g

SuperScript™ || Reverse Transcriptase - 10,000u
SuperScript™ |l - 10,000u

SuperScript™ |lI First Strand Syntesis Kit - 500rxns
SuperScript™ |ll Reverse Transcriptase - 2,000u
SuperSignal™ West Femto Maximum Sensitivity Substrate - 100mL
SuperSignal™ West Pico PLUS Chemiluminescent Substrate - IL
SuperSignal™ West Pico PLUS Chemiluminescent Substrate - 500mL
SYBR™ Green PCR Master Mix (Ix5mL) - 200rxns
SYBR™ Safe DNA Gel Stain - 400ul

T4 DNA Ligase (2,000,000 units/mL) - 20,000u

T4 DNA Ligase (400,000 units/mL) - 100,000u

T4 DNA Ligase (400,000 units/mL) - 20,000u

T4 DNA Ligase Reaction Buffer (10X) - 6.0 mL

T4 Polynucleotide Kinase (10,000 units/mL) - 500u

TAE Buffer (50X) - IL

TAE Buffer, UltraPure™ (10X) - 4L

Tamoxifen - Ig

Taq DNA Polymerase with Standard Taq Buffer - 400u
Taq DNA Polymerase with ThermoPol® Buffer - 2,000u
Taq DNA Polymerase with ThermoPol® Buffer - 400u
Taq DNA Polymerase, Recombinant - 500u

TagqMan™ Fast Advanced Master Mix - 5mL

TagqMan™ Fast Universal PCR Master Mix (2X) - 250rxns
TagMan™ Gene Expression Master Mix(Ix5mL) - 200rxns
TagMan™ Universal PCR Master Mix(Ix5mL) - 200rxns
TagMan™ Universal Master Mix I, no UNG - 200rxns
TBE Buffer (10X) - IL

TBS (10X) - 6 x IL

TBS (10X) pH 7.4 - 10 x 500mL

TBS (10X), pH 7.4 - 500mL

Temed - 5mL

Thick Blot Filter Paper, 9.5 x 15.2cm - 50pk

TOPO TA Cloning®, top 10 - 20rxns

Trans-Blot® Turbo™ Midi PVDF Transfer Pack - 10pk
Tris Buffered Saline, w/Tween® 20, pH 8.0 - 10pk

Tris HCI (IM), pH 7.5 - 500mL

Tris HCI (IM), pH 8.0 - 500mL

Triton™ X-100 - 100mL

TRIzol™ Reagent - 100mL

Core Store Price

$19.33
$336.86
$340.12
$460.61
$99.28
$356.71
$406.75
$239.17
$219.77
$73.29
$48.26
$193.02
$48.26
$17.34
$42.98
$38.48
$110.04
$233.00
$47.50
$187.75
$46.75
$92.10
$361.57
$218.14
$337.67
$421.34
$333.18
$28.26
$77.89
$179.93
$19.55
$20.00
$58.00
$503.89
$206.87
$22.70
$16.46
$16.46
$69.80
$141.19
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Supplier

Thermo Fisher Scientific
BioLegend

Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Corning Cellgro
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Corning Cellgro
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Corning Cellgro

Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Corning Cellgro
Promega

Quality Biological
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
MilliporeSigma

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
Thermo Fisher Scientific

Zymo Research

Catalog #

15596018
101320
25-900-ClI
15250061
12604013
12605010
12604039
118-093-721
25-052-CI
25300054
25300120
25-053-CI
T4049-100mL
25200056
25200114
15400054
AM1907
P7949-500mL
16500500
118-162-131
118-162-101
25-055-Cv
351-068-131CS
351-068-131
351-068-721
15230204
15230162
351-029-131
351-029-721
46-000-Cl
P1193
351-161-671
10977023
10977015
6366244001
RO145S
RO146S
RO180S
R25001
D4202

Description

TRIzol™ Reagent - 200mL

TruStain FcX™ (anti-mouse CD 16/32) Antibody - 500ug
Trypan Blue Solution, 0.4% - | x 100mL

Trypan Blue Solution, 0.4% - 100mL

TrypLE™ Express Enzyme (1X), no phenol red - 100mL
TrypLE™ Express Enzyme (1X) - 100mL

TrypLE™ Express Enzyme (1X) - 20 x 100mL

Trypsin (0.25%) - EDTA (0.02%) - 4 x 100mL
Trypsin-EDTA .05% - 6 x 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA .05% (1X) - 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA .05% (1X) - 20 x 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA 0.25 (1X) w/o CaMg - 6 x 100mL
Trypsin-EDTA 0.25% - 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA 0.25% (1X) - 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA 0.25% (1X) - 20 x 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA 0.5% (10X), w/o Phenol Red - 100mL
TURBO DNA-free™ Kit - 50rxns

TWEEN® 20 - 500mL

UltraPure™ Agarose - 500g

Water, Cell Culture Grade - IL

Water, Cell Culture Grade - 500mL

Water, Cell Culture Grade - 6 x 500mL

Water, DEPC Treated - 10 x IL

Water, DEPC Treated - IL

Water, DEPC Treated - 4 x 100mL

Water, Distilled (Cell Culture Grade) - 10 x 500mL
Water, Distilled (Cell Culture Grade) - 500mL

Water, Molecular Biology Grade - IL

Water, Molecular Biology Grade - 4 x 100mL

Water, Molecular Grade - 6 x 100mL

Water, Nuclease-Free - 50mL (2 x 25mL)

Water, PCR Qualified - 10 x 10mL

Water, UltraPure™ DNase/Rnase-Free - 10 x 500mL
Water, UltraPure™ DNase/RNase-Free Distilled - 500mL
X-tremeGENE™ HP DNA Transfection Reagent - .4mL
Xbal - 3,000u

Xhol - 5,000u

Xmal - 500u

Zeocin™ - 8 x 1.25mL

ZymoPURE Il Plasmid Maxi Kit - 10preps

Core Store Price

$256.90
$148.20
$12.27
$17.12
$18.38
$18.69
$269.12
$36.74
$38.76
$13.87
$149.63
$38.76
$11.60
$12.14
$228.53
$33.05
$118.95
$29.87
$403.36
$18.26
$9.30
$35.22
$234.11
$24.65
$52.99
$76.20
$14.97
$14.34
$50.95
$31.33
$37.70
$105.51
$185.00
$22.75
$216.22
$53.53
$53.53
$52.03
$228.73
$176.83
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Supplier Catalog # Description

Agilent Technologies

Special orders are available from the Genomics Division. Check http://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

BD Biosciences

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

BD Biosciences 553142 Ms CD16/CD32 Pure 2.4G2 - 500ug
BD Biosciences 552845 Rat/Ham Ig Kpa Comp Bead Set - 6mL

BiolLegend

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

BioLegend 420201 Cell Staining Buffer - 500mL
BioLegend 101320 TruStain FcX™ (anti-mouse CD 16/32) Antibody - 500ug
Bio-Rad

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Bio-Rad 170-6435 10X Tris Buffered Saline (TBS) - IL

Bio-Rad 161-0771 10X Tris/Glycine Buffer for Western Blots & Native Gels - 5L
Bio-Rad 161-0734 10x Tris/Glycine Buffer for Western Blots & Native Gels -1L
Bio-Rad 161-0732 10X Tris/Glycine/SDS Buffer - IL

Bio-Rad 161-0772 10X Tris/Glycine/SDS Buffer - 5L

Bio-Rad 161-0737 2x Laemmli Sample Buffer - 30mL

Bio-Rad 161-0156 30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 29:1 - 500mL

Bio-Rad 161-0158 30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 37.5:1 - 500mL
Bio-Rad 161-0144 40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 19:1 - 500mL

Bio-Rad 161-0148 40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 37.5:1 - 500mL
Bio-Rad 161-0747 4x Laemmli Sample Buffer - 10mL

Bio-Rad 161-0700 Ammonium Persulfate (APS) - 10g

Bio-Rad 170-3965 Blot Filter Paper, Extra Thick, 7.5 x 10cm - 60pk
Bio-Rad 170-6404 Blotting Grade Blocker, nonfat dry milk - 300g
Bio-Rad 145-001 | Cell Counting Slides for TC10™/TC20™ - 30/box
Bio-Rad 170-5060 Clarity™ Western ECL Substrate - 200mL

Bio-Rad 170-5061 Clarity™ Western ECL Substrate - 500mL

Bio-Rad 345-0027 Criterion™ Gel, Tris-HCI 4-15%, 12+2 well - 1gel
Bio-Rad 345-0033 Criterion™ Gel, Tris-HCI 4-20%, 18 well - I gel
Bio-Rad 567-1034 Criterion™ TGX™ [0%, 18 well 30ul - Igel
Bio-Rad 567-1084 Criterion™ TGX™ 4-15%, 18 well 30ul - Igel
Bio-Rad 567-1024 Criterion™ TGX™ 7.5%, 18 well 30ul - Igel
Bio-Rad TCS-0803 Flat PCR Tube 8-Cap Strips, 0.2mL - 120pk

Bio-Rad 165-2089 Gene Pulser®/MicroPulser™ Cuvette, 0.lcm - 50pk

Core Store Price

$192.50
$147.00

$57.00
$148.20

$44.00
$105.00
$31.00
$31.00
$105.00
$14.00
$66.00
$66.00
$79.00
$79.00
$15.00
$14.00
$63.00
$52.00
$62.00
$137.53
$261.49
$19.00
$19.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$42.00
$152.00
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Supplier Catalog # Description Core Store Price

Bio-Rad 161-0718 Glycine - kg $60.00

Bio-Rad HSP-9601 Hard-Shell® 96-Well PCR Plates - 50pk $233.16
Bio-Rad 162-0174 ImmunBlot® PVYDF Membrane, 7 x 8.4cm - 10pk $97.00

Bio-Rad 162-0177 ImmunBlot® PVDF, 26cm x 3.3m - | roll $366.00
Bio-Rad 223-944| iQ™ 96-Well PCR Plates, high profile, semi-skirted - 25pk $246.00
Bio-Rad 170-8880 iQ™ SYBR® Green Supermix, 100 x 50ul rxns - 2.5mL $219.73
Bio-Rad 170-8882 iQ™ SYBR® Green Supermix, 500 x 50ul rxns - 12.5mL $946.79
Bio-Rad 170-8891 iScript™ cDNA Synthesis Kit - 100 x 20ul rxns $481.00
Bio-Rad 170-8890 iScript™ cDNA Synthesis Kit - 25 x 20ul rxns $165.00
Bio-Rad 170-8841 iScript™ RT Supermix, 100 x 20ul rxns - 400ul $546.00
Bio-Rad 172-5122 iTag™ Universal SYBR® Green Supermix - |0mL $458.06
Bio-Rad 172-5121 iTag™ Universal SYBR® Green Supermix - 5mL $239.05
Bio-Rad MSB-1001 Microseal® 'B' PCR Plate Sealing Film - 100pk $160.95
Bio-Rad 456-1033 Mini Protean® TGX™ 0%, 10-well 30ul - 10gels $110.43
Bio-Rad 456-1034 Mini Protean® TGX™ 0%, 10-well 50ul - 10gels $110.43
Bio-Rad 456-1083 Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-15%, [0-well 30ul - |0gels $110.43
Bio-Rad 456-1084 Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-15%, [0-well 50ul - |0gels $110.43
Bio-Rad 456-1086 Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-15%, |5-well |5ul - [0gels $110.43
Bio-Rad 456-1093 Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-20%, |0-well 30ul - |0gels $110.43
Bio-Rad 456-1096 Mini Protean® TGX™ 4-20%, |5-well |5ul - [0gels $110.43
Bio-Rad 456-1023 Mini Protean® TGX™ 7.5%, 10-well 30ul - |0gels $110.43
Bio-Rad 170-3932 Mini Trans-Blot® Filter Paper, 7.5 x 10cm - 50pk $54.00

Bio-Rad 162-0115 Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.45um - 33cm x 3.5m roll $312.00
Bio-Rad 161-0373 Precision Plus Protein™ All Blue Standards - 500ul $108.00
Bio-Rad 161-0374 Precision Plus Protein™ Dual Color Standards - 500u $142.00
Bio-Rad 161-0375 Precision Plus Protein™ Kaleidoscope Standard - 500u $152.00
Bio-Rad 500-0006 Protein Assay Dye Reagent Concentrate - 450mL $137.00
Bio-Rad 223-9955 Semi-Micro Disposable Cuvettes, 1.5mL - 100pk $14.74

Bio-Rad 172-5271 SsoAdvanced™ Universal SYBR® Green Supermix - 5mL $370.27
Bio-Rad 161-0800 Temed - 5mL $20.00

Bio-Rad 170-4085 Thick Blot Filter Paper, 9.5 x 15.2cm - 50pk $58.00

Bio-Rad 170-4157 Trans-Blot® Turbo™ Midi PYDF Transfer Pack - 10pk $206.87

Cell Signaling

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Cell Signaling 9272S Akt Antibody - 100ul $254.92
Cell Signaling 7076S Anti-mouse 1gG, HRP-linked Antibody - ImL $138.88
Cell Signaling 7074S Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody - ImL $138.88
Cell Signaling 9998S BSA - 50g $214.97
Cell Signaling 9803S Cell Lysis Buffer (10X) - I5mL $62.78
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Supplier

Cell Signaling
Cell Signaling
Cell Signaling
Cell Signaling
Cell Signaling
Cell Signaling
Cell Signaling
Cell Signaling

Corning Cellgro

Catalog #

96615
54258
4060S
4370S
8553S
8961S
5872S
9806S

Description

Cleaved Caspase-3 (Asp|75) Antibody - 100ul

Normal Goat Serum - 10mL

Phospho-Akt (Ser473) (D9E) XP® Rabbit mAb - 100ul
Phospho-p44/42 MAPK (Erk|/2) XP® Rabbit mAb - 200ul
PMSF - 34.84mg

ProLong® Gold Antifade Reagent with DAPI - [0mL
Protease/Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail (100X) - ImL
RIPA Buffer (10X) - I5mL

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro
Corning Cellgro

61-238-RH
30-100-RB
10-014-CV
10-013-CV
10-017-CV
10-092-CV
15-090-CV
25-950-CQC
21-031-CV
46-034-Cl
35-011-Cv
35-010-CV
61-234-RF
61-234-RG
30-234-CR
21-021-CV
21-022-CV
30-240-CR
46-102-RF
25-800-CR
25-005-ClI
25-072-Cl
10-050-CV
10-010-CV
21-040-CV
46-013-CM
10-040-CV
46-012-CM
25-900-ClI

Ampicillin, Sodium Salt Powder - 10g
Blasticidin S HCI, Powder - 50mg

DMEM - | gm/L glucose - 6 x 500mL

DMEM - 4.5 gm/L glucose - 6 x 500mL
DMEM w/ L-glutamine - 6 x 500mL
DMEM/F-12 - 50/50 Mix - 6 x 500mL
DMEM/F-12 - 50/50 Mix w/o L-Glutamine - 6 x 500mL
DMSO - 250mL

DPBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 6 x 500mL

EDTA .5 M, pH 8.0 - 100mL

Fetal Bovine Serum, Heat Inactivated - 500mL
Fetal Bovine Serum, USDA - 500mL

G418- Ig

G418 - 5g

G418 Sulfate Solution - 20mL

HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg - 6 x 500mL

HBSS w/o CaMg & Phenol Red - 6 x 500mL
Hygromycin B Solution - | x 20mL

IPTG- Ig

ITS 100X Solution - 10mL

L-Glutamine - 6 x 100mL

Lymphocyte Separation Medium - | x 100mL
McCoy's 5A w/L-Glutamine - 6 x 500mL
MEM w/ Earle’s Salts & L-Glutamine (1X) - 6 x 500mL
PBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 6 x 500mL

PBS 10X pH 74 -6 x IL

RPMI 1640 w/L-Glutamine - 6 x 500mL

TBS (10X) - 6 x IL

Trypan Blue Solution, 0.4% - | x 100mL

Core Store Price

$296.77
$62.78
$329.12
$329.12
$19.98
$184.53
$245.41
$62.78

$49.04
$105.70
$35.22
$35.22
$35.22
$56.36
$50.40
$59.93
$35.22
$16.36
Market Price
Market Price
$76.04
$215.23
$98.07
$35.22
$35.94
$136.22
$27.02
$36.77
$48.35
$13.63
$62.66
$35.22
$35.22
$84.46
$35.22
$77.89
$12.27
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Supplier Catalog # Description

Corning Cellgro 25-052-CI Trypsin-EDTA .05% - 6 x 100mL

Corning Cellgro 25-053-CI Trypsin-EDTA 0.25 (1X) w/o CaMg - 6 x 100mL
Corning Cellgro 25-055-CvV Water, Cell Culture Grade - 6 x 500mL
Corning Cellgro 46-000-Cl Water, Molecular Grade - 6 x 100mL

Faster Better Media

Some special orders are available. Check http://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Hyclone

Some special orders are available. Check http://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Hyclone SH30071.03 Fetal Bovine Serum (US), Characterized - 500mL
Hyclone SH30070.03 Fetal Bovine Serum, Defined - 500mL
Lonza

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

MilliporeSigma

Some special orders are available. Check http://grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing

Core Store Price

$38.76
$38.76
$35.22
$31.33

Market Price

Market Price

MilliporeSigma 19516-500mL 2-Propanol, Isopropyl Alcohol - 500mL $59.40
MilliporeSigma A6964-100mL Accutase® Solution - 100mL $30.84
MilliporeSigma A7699-1G Adenosine 5'-Triphosphate Disodium Salt (ATP) - Ig $86.90
MilliporeSigma A6013-500G Agarose, Type | - 500g $265.93
MilliporeSigma GERPNBS8O0OE Amersham™ ECL™ Rainbow™ Marker, Full Range - 250ul $110.21
MilliporeSigma A2942-20mL Amphotericin B Solution, 250 ug/mL - 20mL $14.70
MilliporeSigma A9518-5G Ampicillin, Sodium Salt - 5g $24.59
MilliporeSigma F7425-2MG ANTI-FLAG® Antibody, produced in rabbit - 0.2mg $313.64
MilliporeSigma A5955-100mL Antibiotic Antimycotic Solution (100X) - 100mL $30.90
MilliporeSigma A9647-100G Bovine Serum Albumin (BSA) - 100g $175.01
MilliporeSigma C1389-1G Carbenicillin Disodium Salt - Ig $77.58
MilliporeSigma 11697498001 cOmplete™ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 20 tablets $339.30
MilliporeSigma 11873580001 cOmplete™, EDTA-free Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 20 tablets $334.49
MilliporeSigma 11836153001 cOmplete™, Mini Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 25 tablets $152.52
MilliporeSigma 11836170001 cOmplete™, Mini, EDTA-free Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 25 tablets $168.00
MilliporeSigma 10236276001 DAPI (staining reagent) - 10mg $83.42
MilliporeSigma D5796-500mL DMEM, high glucose - 500mL $5.00
MilliporeSigma D5796-6X500mL  DMEM, high glucose - 6 x 500mL $29.00
MilliporeSigma D2650-100mL DMSO, Dimethyl Sulfoxide - 100mL $137.00
MilliporeSigma D2650-5X5mL DMSO, Dimethyl Sulfoxide - 5 x 5mL $46.01
MilliporeSigma 10104159001 DNase | (Grade Il) from bovine pancreas - 100mg $73.68
MilliporeSigma DN25-100MG DNase I, from bovine pancreas - 100mg $60.99
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Supplier

MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Catalog #

D7295-.5mL
D9663-10mL
D9891-1G
D8537-500mL
D9163-5G
GERPN2232
GERPN2106
E7889-100mL
E9644-2MG
EI510-10mL
F4135-500mL
F2442-500mL
F0291-25UG
FI141-2MG
F2006-1MG
GE7-1440-02
GE7-1440-03
F9037-100mL
F7503-1L
GE[7-0756-01
G6279-1L
G9023-10mL
H9394-500mL
H4034-100G
H1009-100mL
GE28-9068-35
GE28-9068-39
GE28-9068-38
K0879-50MG
L2020-1MG
5401020001
M7145-100mL
M4287-2MG
GENA931-1mL
N3910-24mL
P6148-500G
PO781-100mL
GEI[7-0891-01
P4557-400mL
P3803-100mL

Description

dNTP Mix 10mM, S5umol each - .5mL

Donkey Serum - 10mL

Doxycycline Hyclate - Ig

DPBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 500mL

DTT - 5g

ECL™ Prime Western Blotting System

ECL™ Western Blotting Reagents - 2 x 250mL
EDTA Disodium Salt Solution - 100mL
Epidermal Growth Factor (EGF) Human - 0.2mg
Ethidium Bromide Solution - 10mL

Fetal Bovine Serum, Heat Inactivated - 500mL
Fetal Bovine Serum, U.S. origin - 500mL
Fibroblast Growth Factor (hBFGF) Basic human- 25ug
Fibronectin Bovine Plasma - 2mg

Fibronectin Human Plasma - Img

Ficoll® Paque Plus - 6 x 100mL

Ficoll® Paque Plus - 6 x 500mL

Formamide - 100mL

Formamide - IL

Glutathione Sepharose® 4B - 10mL

Glycerol, BioXtra - IL

Goat Serum - 10mL

HBSS w/o CaMg - 500mL

HEPES - 100g

Hydrogen peroxide solution - 100mL
Hyperfilm ECL™ 5x7in - 50 Sheets

Hyperfilm ECL™ 8x10in - 100 Sheets
Hyperfilm ECL™ 8x10in - 50 Sheets
Kanamycin Sulfate - 50mg

Laminin - Img

Liberase™ TL Research Grade - 10mg

MEM NEAA (100X) - 100mL

Mitomycin C - 2mg

Mouse IgG, HRP Linked Whole Ab - ImL
Neutralization Solution B - 24mL
Paraformaldehyde - 500g

Penicillin Streptomycin - 100mL

Percoll® (Sterile) - IL

Phenol Solution, Equilibrated - 400mL
Phenol:Chloroform:lsoamyl Alcohol 25:24:1 - 100mL

Core Store Price

$45.40
$34.20
$48.80
$5.00
$58.55
$280.20
$196.16
$60.60
$143.38
$45.16
Market Price
Market Price
$173.56
$183.27
$97.50
$174.07
$595.82
$32.48
$89.84
$261.31
$99.92
$34.20
$5.15
$67.28
$40.65
$173.94
$342.15
$205.95
$20.62
$100.65
$65.00
$19.74
$7791
$221.92
$63.20
$29.87
$10.59
$401.86
$210.00
$64.12
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Supplier

MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma
MilliporeSigma

Catalog #

P5726-1mL
P0044-1mL
4906845001
4906837001
P6407-5MG
P4832-50mL
GE27-0843-01
P8340-1mL
P8340-5mL
P2714-1BTL
GEI[7-0618-01
3115879001
3115828001
P8833-25MG
GENA934-1mL
R4775-12mL

XNAT-100RXN
R2523-100RXN

R0278-50mL
RO901-100mL
R2020-250mL
R8758-500mL
S8636-100mL
S5016-500G
T5648-1G
T9039-10PAK
T9284-100mL
T4049-100mL
P7949-500mL
6366244001

New England Biolabs

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs

N3232S
N3232L
N3200S
N3200L
N3231S
N323IL
N3236S

Description

Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail 2 - ImL
Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail 3 - ImL
PhosSTOP™ - |0 tablets

PhosSTOP™ - 20 tablets

Poly-D-lysine Hydrobromide - 5mg

Poly-L-Lysine Solution - 50mL

PreScission Protease - 500 units

Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - ImL

Protease Inhibitor Cocktail - 5SmL

Protease Inhibitor Cocktail powder - | bottle
Protein G Sepharose® 4 Fast Flow - 5mL
Proteinase K - 100mg

Proteinase K Solution, PCR Grade - 5mL
Puromycin Dihydrochloride - 25mg

Rabbit IgG, HRP Linked Whole Ab - ImL
REDExtract-N-Amp™ PCR ReadyMix™ - |.2mL
REDExtract-N-Amp™ Tissue PCR Kit - |00rxns
REDTaq® ReadyMix™ PCR Reaction Mix - 100rxns
RIPA Buffer - 50mL

RNAlater® - 100mL

RNaseZAP™ - 250mL

RPMI 1640 - 500mL

Sodium Pyruvate solution - 100mL

Sucrose ACS Reagent - 500g

Tamoxifen - Ig

Tris Buffered Saline, w/Tween® 20, pH 8.0 - 10pk
Triton™ X-100 - 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA 0.25% - 100mL

TWEEN® 20 - 500mL

X-tremeGENE™ HP DNA Transfection Reagent - .4mL

| kb DNA Ladder (500ug/mL) - 0.2mL
| kb DNA Ladder (500ug/mL) - ImL

| kb Plus DNA Ladder (1,000ug/mL) - 0.ImL
| kb Plus DNA Ladder (1,000ug/mL) - 0.5mL
100 bp DNA Ladder (500ug/mL) - 0.ImL
100 bp DNA Ladder (500ug/mL) - 0.5mL
50bp DNA Ladder (1,000ug/mL) - 0.ImL

Core Store Price

$59.74
$79.50
$141.13
$267.96
$33.67
$94.60
$344.80
$84.90
$145.21
$42.97
$503.97
$104.96
$160.10
$59.86
$204.04
$96.63
$207.33
$59.16
$46.90
$132.00
$45.56
$5.00
$6.74
$19.33
$233.00
$22.70
$69.80
$11.60
$29.87
$216.22

$40.72
$161.36
$43.73
$174.17
$43.73
$174.17
$53.53

grcf.jhmi.edu | 23



Supplier

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs

Catalog #

P0756S
R0520S
R3552S
R0558S
RO174S
R3136S
R3539S
RO144S
MO0367S
B9000S
R0580S
R3575S
NO0447S
MO0210S
MO0303S
ROI176S
R3101S
R3195S
B7024S
E2611S
R3104S
R3142S
R3198S
T1020L
T1020S
T3010S
T1030L
T1030S
T3010L
TI10IOL
T1010S
T2010S
R3193S
ROITIS
C2987H
C29871
C3040H
E5520S
E2621S
R3131S

Description

Adenosine 5'-Triphosphate (ATP) (10mM) - ImL

Aflll - 2,000u

Agel-HF® - 300u

Ascl - 500u

Avrll - 100u

BamHI-HF® - 10,000u

Bbsl-HF® - 300u

Bglll - 2,000u

Blunt/TA Ligase Master Mix (2X) - 50rxns

BSA, Molecular Biology Grade (20mg/mL) - 12mg
BsmBlI - 200u

BsrGI-HF® - 1,000u

Deoxynucleotide (ANTP) Solution Mix - 8umol of each
DNA Polymerase |, Large (Klenow) Fragment - 200u
DNase | (RNase-free) (2,000 units/mL) - [,000u

Dpnl - 1,000u

EcoRI-HF® - 10,000u

EcoRV-HF® - 4,000u

Gel Loading Dye Purple (6X) - 4.0mL

Gibson Assembly® Master Mix - |0rxns

Hindlll-HF® - 10,000u

Kpnl-HF® - 4,000u

Mlul-HF® -1,000units

Monarch® DNA Gel Extraction Kit - 250preps
Monarch® DNA Gel Extraction Kit - 50preps
Monarch® Genomic DNA Purification Kit

Monarch® PCR & DNA Cleanup Kit (5 ug) - 250preps
Monarch® PCR & DNA Cleanup Kit (5 ug) - 50preps
Monarch® PCR and DNA Cleanup Kit - 250 preps
Monarch® Plasmid Miniprep Kit - 250preps
Monarch® Plasmid Miniprep Kit - 50preps

Monarch® Total RNA Miniprep Kit - 50preps
Ncol-HF® - 1,000u

Ndel - 4,000u

NEB® 5-alpha Competent E. coli - 20 x .05mL/tube
NEB® 5-alpha Competent E. coli - 6 x 0.2mL/tube
NEB® Stable Competent E. coli - 6 x 0.2mL/tube
NEBuilder® HiFi DNA Assembly Cloning Kit - 10rxns
NEBuilder® HiFi DNA Assembly Master Mix - 10rxns
Nhel-HF® - 1,000u

Core Store Price

$27.14
$49.76
$55.04
$52.03
$53.53
$45.99
$52.03
$45.99
$73.89
$22.62
$55.80
$52.03
$46.75
$46.75
$52.78
$49.76
$45.99
$45.99
$32.42
$123.66
$45.99
$49.76
$49.76
$351.36
$76.91
$115.36
$351.36
$76.91
$297.83
$266.92
$62.58
$192.27
$48.26
$49.76
$148.54
$115.36
$242.03
$139.49
$119.89
$52.03
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Supplier

New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs
New England Biolabs

PeproTech

Catalog #

R3189L
R3189S
MO0480L
R0547S
M0269S
MO0530S
MO0530L
MO0531S
MO531L
R0560S
P8107S
M0492S
M0491S
MO0491L
M0494S
M0493S
E0554S
MO0525S
M2200S
NO0467S
M0297S
R3156S
R3138S
R3133S
R3182S
M0202T
M0202L
M0202S
B0202S
MO0201S
M0273S
MO0267L
M0267S
RO145S
RO146S
RO180S

Description

Notl-HF® - 2,500u

Notl-HF® - 500u

OneTaq® DNA Polymerase (5,000u/mL) - 1000u

Pacl - 250u

phi29 DNA Polymerase - 250 units

Phusion® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 100u
Phusion® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 500u
Phusion® High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix - 100rxns
Phusion® High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix - 500rxns
Pmel - 500u

Proteinase K, Molecular Biology Grade - 2 x ImL
Q5® High-Fidelity 2X Master Mix - 100rxns

Q5® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 100u

Q5® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 500u

Q5® Hot Start High-Fidelity 2X Master Mix - 100rxns
Q5® Hot Start High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 100u
Q5® Site-Directed Mutagenesis Kit - 10rxns

Quick CIP - 1000u

Quick Ligation™ Kit - 30rxns

Quick-Load® 100 bp DNA Ladder (50ug/mL) - 1.25mL
RNase H (5,000u/mL) - 250u

Sacl-HF® - 2,000u

Sall-HF® - 2,000u

Spel-HF® - 500u

Sphl-HF® - 500u

T4 DNA Ligase (2,000,000 units/mL) - 20,000u

T4 DNA Ligase (400,000 units/mL) - 100,000u

T4 DNA Ligase (400,000 units/mL) - 20,000u

T4 DNA Ligase Reaction Buffer (10X) - 6.0 mL

T4 Polynucleotide Kinase (10,000 units/mL) - 500u
Taq DNA Polymerase with Standard Taq Buffer - 400u
Taq DNA Polymerase with ThermoPol® Buffer - 2,000u
Taq DNA Polymerase with ThermoPol® Buffer - 400u
Xbal - 3,000u

Xhol - 5,000u

Xmal - 500u

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Core Store Price

$227.71
$55.80
$128.18
$52.78
$42.98
$75.76
$304.40
$126.95
$502.32
$55.80
$62.58
$136.47
$82.94
$332.51
$159.85
$103.30
$148.54
$67.86
$73.14
$65.60
$52.78
$45.99
$48.26
$52.03
$52.03
$48.26
$193.02
$48.26
$17.34
$42.98
$47.50
$187.75
$46.75
$53.53
$53.53
$52.03
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Supplier

Promega

Catalog #

Description

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega
Promega

Promega

QIAGEN

G3580
G7571
UI5I15
EI910
EI1960
E2691
A5003
M8295
M7123
M7122
EI501
EI500
E2920
M7502
Al1360
Cl18l
N2615
P1193

CellTiter 96® AQueous One Assay - 1000 assays
CellTiter-Glo® Luminescent Cell Viability Assay - 10 x 10mL
dNTP Mix - 1,000ul

Dual-Luciferase® Reporter Assay System - 100 assay
Dual-Luciferase® Reporter Assay System - |Opk

FuGENE® 6 Transfection Reagent - ImL

GoScript™ Reverse Transcriptase - |00rxns

GoTaq® Flexi DNA Polymerase - 500u

GoTaq® Green Master Mix - 1000rxns

GoTaq® Green Master Mix - 100rxns

Luciferase Assay Reagent - |0pk

Luciferase Assay System - 100 assays

Nano-Glo® Dual-Luciferase® Reporter Assay System - 10mL
PCR Master Mix - 100rxns

pGEM®-T Easy Vector System | - 20rxns

Random Primers - 20ug

RNasin® Plus RNase Inhibitors - 10,000u

Water, Nuclease-Free - 50mL (2 x 25mL)

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen

69506
69504
12362
12662
28004
217004
19131
51104
51304
12163
12143
12123
12943
27115
27106
27104

DNeasy Blood & Tissue Kit (250)
DNeasy Blood & Tissue Kit (50)
EndoFree Plasmid Maxi Kit (10)
HiSpeed Plasmid Maxi Kit (10)
MinElute PCR Purification Kit (50)
miRNeasy Mini Kit (50)

Proteinase K - 2 mL

QlAamp DNA Blood Mini Kit (50)
QlAamp DNA Mini Kit (50)
QIAGEN Plasmid Maxi Kit (25)
QIAGEN Plasmid Midi Kit (25)
QIAGEN Plasmid Mini Kit (25)
QIAGEN Plasmid Plus Midi Kit (25)
QIAprep Spin Miniprep Columns (100)
QIAprep Spin Miniprep Kit (250)
QIAprep Spin Miniprep Kit (50)

Core Store Price

$309.02
$509.47
$47.85
$195.75
$1,244.10
$420.00
$104.05
$11235
$294.06
$33.93
$630.75
$95.70
$213.15
$79.17
$142.68
$30.91
$286.64
$37.70

$691.55
$160.67
$333.56
$295.97
$132.48
$366.44
$95.84

$156.91
$164.43
$555.30
$284.70
$213.29
$337.32
$92.93

$396.51
$91.05
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Supplier

Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen
Qiagen

Catalog #

28706
28704
28106
28104
79656
79654
205311
204143
19101
79254
74804
74004
74106
74104
74134

Quality Biological

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological

118-156-721
118-156-101
351-344-731
114-059-101
112-018-101
114-062-101
118-089-721
112-035-101
120-349-731
118-084-72|EA
340-108-231
340-147-231
340-004-101CS
340-004-101
351-033-721
114-055-101
119-069-131CS
119-069-131
114-058-101CS
114-058-101
120-095-721
112-301-101CS

Description

QIAquick Gel Extraction Kit (250)
QIAquick Gel Extraction Kit (50)
QIAquick PCR Purification Kit (250)
QIAquick PCR Purification Kit (50)
QIlAshredder (250)

QIAshredder (50)

QuantiTect Reverse Transcription Kit (50)
QuantiTect SYBR Green PCR Kit (200)
RNase A - 17,500u

RNase-Free DNase Set (50)

RNeasy Lipid Tissue Mini Kit (50)
RNeasy Micro Kit (50)

RNeasy Mini Kit (250)

RNeasy Mini Kit (50)

RNeasy Plus Mini Kit (50)

ACK Lysing Buffer - 4 x 100mL

ACK Lysing Buffer - 500mL

Ampicillin Ready-Made Solution - 10 x ImL
DPBS (1X) w/CaMg - 500mL

EMEM with L-Glutamine - 500mL

HBSS w/o CaMg or Phenol Red - 500mL

Hepes Buffer (IM) pH 7.3 - 4 x 100mL

IMDM - 500mL

Kanamycin Ready-Made Solution - 10 x ImL
L-Glutamine (200mM) - 100mL

LB Agar Plates, 100ug/mL Ampicillin - 10 x 25mL
LB Agar Plates, 50ug/mL Kanamycin - 10 x 25mL
LB Broth (Luria Bertani, Miller) - 10 x 500mL
LB Broth (Luria Bertani, Miller) - 500mL
Magnesium Chloride (IM) - 4 x 100mL

Normal Saline - 500mL

PBS (10X)pH 7.4 - 10x IL

PBS (10X) pH 7.4 - IL

PBS (1X) pH 7.4, w/o CaMg - 10 x 500mL

PBS (1X) pH 7.4, w/o CaMg - 500mL

Penicillin/Streptomycin Mixture - 4 x 100mL

RPMI-1640 Medium with Glutamine XL - 10 x 500mL

Core Store Price

$544.03
$11651
$527.12
$115.57
$357.93
$82.26
$344.71
$404.65
$212.35
$99.62
$374.68
$476.38
$1,279.20
$290.93
$329.72

$74.02
$32.75
$78.33
$10.17
$10.85
$12.12
$118.56
$21.55
$68.65
$11.80
$29.13
$27.67
$99.41
$10.61
$58.63
$9.54
$252.72
$27.21
$84.29
$8.94
$43.20
$90.53
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Supplier

Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological
Quality Biological

Catalog #

340-031-671
351-036-101
351-008-131
351-001-131
351-086-101CS
351-086-101
351-006-101
351-007-101
118-093-721
118-162-131
118-162-101
351-068-131CS
351-068-131
351-068-721
351-029-131
351-029-721
351-161-671

ThermoFisher Scientific

Description

SOC Medium - 10 x 10mL

Sodium Chloride (5M) - 500mL

TAE Buffer (50X) - IL

TBE Buffer (10X) - IL

TBS (10X) pH 7.4 - 10 x 500mL

TBS (10X), pH 7.4 - 500mL

Tris HCI (IM), pH 7.5 - 500mL

Tris HCI (IM), pH 8.0 - 500mL

Trypsin (0.25%) - EDTA (0.02%) - 4 x 100mL
Water, Cell Culture Grade - IL

Water, Cell Culture Grade - 500mL

Water, DEPC Treated - 10 x IL

Water, DEPC Treated - IL

Water, DEPC Treated - 4 x 100mL

Water, Molecular Biology Grade - IL
Water, Molecular Biology Grade - 4 x 100mL
Water, PCR Qualified - 10 x 10mL

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific

Thermo Fisher Scientific

10787018
21985023
RO611

4346907
12055091
R96025
15240062
A3582801
17504044
12587010
13256029
NW04120BOX
NW04122BOX
A1048301
C10228
A3320201
R007100
11965118
11965092

| kb Plus DNA Ladder - 250ug
2-Mercaptoethanol, 55mM - 50mL

6X Loading Dye Solution - 5 x ImL

96 - Well Fast Thermal Cycling Plates - 10pk
AIM V™ Medium (Research Grade) - 500mL
Anti-V5 Antibody - 50ul
Antibiotic-Antimycotic (100X) - 100mL
B-27™ Plus Supplement (50X) - 10mL

B-27™ Serum Free Supplement (50X) - 10mL
B-27™ Supplement (50X), minus vitamin A - 10mL
bFGF Recombinant Human Protein - 10ug
Bolt™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Plus 10 Well - |0gels
Bolt™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Plus 12 Well - |0gels
Collagen I, Rat Tail - 20mL

Countess Chamber Slides - 50 slides
CultureOne™ Supplement (100X) - 5mL
Defined Trypsin Inhibitor - 100mL

DMEM (1X), high glucose - 10 x 500mL
DMEM (1X), high glucose - 500mL

Core Store Price

$40.73
$12.71
$38.48
$28.26
$179.93
$19.55
$16.46
$16.46
$36.74
$18.26
$9.30
$234.11
$24.65
$52.99
$14.34
$50.95
$105.51

$122.03
$38.71
$33.10
$35.86
$77.21
$233.21
$37.50
$126.31
$97.62
$116.57
$179.83
$122.94
$122.94
$196.20
$100.46
$161.83
$43.41
$90.72
$9.35
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Supplier Catalog # Description Core Store Price

Thermo Fisher Scientific 11995073 DMEM (1X), high glucose w/sodium pyruvate - [0 x 500mL $93.24
Thermo Fisher Scientific 11995065 DMEM (1X), high glucose w/sodium pyruvate - 500mL $12.60
Thermo Fisher Scientific 11885092 DMEM (1X), low glucose - 10 x 500mL $111.86
Thermo Fisher Scientific 11885084 DMEM (1X), low glucose - 500mL $9.43
Thermo Fisher Scientific 11330057 DMEM/F-12 (1:1), HEPES - 10 x 500mL $165.67
Thermo Fisher Scientific 11330032 DMEM/F-12 (1:1), HEPES - 500mL $34.89
Thermo Fisher Scientific 18068015 DNase | - Amplification Grade - 100u $118.84
Thermo Fisher Scientific 18427013 dNTP Mix 10mM - 100ul $37.53
Thermo Fisher Scientific 18427088 dNTP Mix 10mM - ImL $229.00
Thermo Fisher Scientific R0192 dNTP Mix 10mM - ImL $89.14
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10297018 dNTP Set 100mM - 4 x 250ul $231.92
Thermo Fisher Scientific 14200075 DPBS (10X) w/o CaMg - 500mL $30.53
Thermo Fisher Scientific 14190250 DPBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 10 x 500mL $87.42
Thermo Fisher Scientific 14190144 DPBS (1X) w/o CaMg - 500mL $13.49
Thermo Fisher Scientific K1081 DreamTaq™ Green PCR Master Mix (2X) - 200rxns $57.12
Thermo Fisher Scientific R0861 DTT - 5g $89.31
Thermo Fisher Scientific  10003D Dynabeads™ Protein G for Immunoprecipitation - ImL $195.62
Thermo Fisher Scientific  10004D Dynabeads™ Protein G for Immunoprecipitation - 5mL $763.76
Thermo Fisher Scientific A1517001 Essential 8™ Medium w/supplements - 500mL $208.73
Thermo Fisher Scientific 4385612 Fast SYBR® Green Master Mix - | x 5mL $217.76
Thermo Fisher Scientific 26140079 Fetal Bovine Serum (US), Qualified - 500mL Market Price
Thermo Fisher Scientific 16140071 Fetal Bovine Serum (US), Qualified, Heat Inactivated - 500mL Market Price
Thermo Fisher Scientific 11791020 Gateway™ LR Clonase™ Enzyme Mix - 20rxns $260.04
Thermo Fisher Scientific Al413202 Geltrex LDEV-Free RGF - 5mL $206.61
Thermo Fisher Scientific K0503 GeneJET Plasmid Miniprep Kit - 250 preps $250.83
Thermo Fisher Scientific SM0323 GeneRuler™ [00bp DNA Ladder Plus, RTU- 100apps $69.27
Thermo Fisher Scientific SM0243 GeneRuler™ [00bp DNA Ladder, RTU - 100apps $57.57
Thermo Fisher Scientific SMO0313 GeneRuler™ |kb DNA Ladder - 500apps $145.17
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10131035 Geneticin™ (G418 Sulfate), 50 mg/mL - 20mL $136.74
Thermo Fisher Scientific 35050061 GlutaMAX™ Supplement - 100mL $31.05
Thermo Fisher Scientific R0561 Glycogen - 0.5mL $65.02
Thermo Fisher Scientific 14170161 HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg - 10 x 500mL $93.19
Thermo Fisher Scientific 14170112 HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg - 500mL $13.56
Thermo Fisher Scientific 14175103 HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg or Phenol Red - 10 x 500mL $96.16
Thermo Fisher Scientific 14175095 HBSS (1X) w/o CaMg or Phenol Red - 500mL $13.68
Thermo Fisher Scientific 15630080 Hepes Buffer Solution (IM) - 100mL $37.82
Thermo Fisher Scientific 4368814 High Capacity cDNA Kit - 200rxns $229.21
Thermo Fisher Scientific 4387406 High Capacity RNA-to-cDNA Kit - 50rxns $179.05
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10687010 Hygromycin B (50 mg/mL) - 20mL $191.45
Thermo Fisher Scientific 1B301031 iBlot™ Transfer Stack, Regular - 3 x |0sets $534.66
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Supplier

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Catalog #

1B23001
1B24001
1244006 |
12440053
51500056
12585014
15529019
17005042
10828028
25030081
23017015
11415064
11668027
11668019
L3000008
L3000015
15338100
13778075
18258012
16600108
16600082
11095098
11095080

I 1140050
4346906
N8010560
4311971
17502048
A3582901
21103049
LC2006
XP04205BOX
LC5800
LC2675
LC3675
NP0321BOX
NP0322BOX
NP0323BOX
NP0335BOX
NPO0005

Description

iBlot™2 Transfer Stacks, nitrocellulose, regular size - 10 stacks
iBlot™2 Transfer Stacks, PVDF, regular size - 10 stacks
IMDM (1X) - 10 x 500mL

IMDM (1X) - 500mL

Insulin-Transferrin-Selenium-X Supplement (100X) - [0mL
Insulin, Human Recombinant, Zinc Solution - 5mL

IPTG- Ig

Keratinocyte-SFM with supplements - 500mL
KnockOut™ Serum Replacement - 500mL

L-Glutamine 200mM (100X) - 100mL

Laminin, Mouse, Natural - Img

Leibovitz's L-15 Medium (1X) - 500mL

Lipofectamine™ 2000 Transfection Reagent - 0.75mL
Lipofectamine™ 2000 Transfection Reagent - 1.5mL
Lipofectamine™ 3000 Reagent - 0.75mL

Lipofectamine™ 3000 Reagent - |.5mL

Lipofectamine™ LTX Reagent w/ PLUS™ Reagent - ImL
Lipofectamine™ RNAIMAX Transfection Reagent - 0.75mL
MAX Efficiency DH5AIpha™ Competent Cells - ImL
McCoy's 5A Medium (1X) - 10 x 500mL

McCoy's 5A Medium (1X) - 500mL

MEM (1X), w/L-Glutamine and Phenol Red - 10 x 500mL
MEM (1X), w/L-Glutamine and Phenol Red - 500mL

MEM NEAA (100X), 10mM - 100mL

MicroAmp® Fast Optical 96-Well Plate - 20 plates
MicroAmp® Optical 96-Well Reaction Plate - 10/bx
MicroAmp® Optical Adhesive Film - 100 covers

N-2 Supplement - 5mL

Neurobasal™ Plus Medium - 500mL

Neurobasal™-SFM - 500mL

Nitrocellulose/Filter Paper Sandwiches, 0.45um - 8.5 x 13.5cm
Novex™ 4-20% Tris-Glycine Mini Gels, |5-well - 10 gels
Novex™ Sharp Prestained Protein Standard- 2 x 250ul
Novex™ Tris-Glycine SDS Running Buffer (10X) - 500mL
Novex™ Tris-Glycine Transfer Buffer (25X) - 500mL
NuPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Gel 1.0 mm, 10 well - |0gels
NuPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Gel 1.0 mm, 12 well - |0gels
NuPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Gel 1.0 mm, |5 well - 10gels
NuPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Gel |.5 mm, 10 well - |0gels
NuPAGE™ Antioxidant - |5mL

Core Store Price

$195.66
$213.14
$213.80
$28.23
$69.81
$45.10
$63.78
$106.15
$359.20
$18.97
$162.23
$36.43
$345.11
$625.65
$405.61
$640.55
$614.41
$454.25
$189.82
$169.93
$26.70
$88.98
$10.28
$19.09
$74.46
$50.73
$189.66
$83.88
$90.78
$70.37
$231.00
$94.21
$160.02
$30.01
$40.27
$141.92
$141.92
$141.92
$141.92
$29.26
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Thermo Fisher Scientific  NP0007 NuPAGE™ LDS Sample Buffer (4X) - 10mL $16.66
Thermo Fisher Scientific  NP0002 NuPAGE™ MES SDS Running Buffer (20X) - 500mL $80.55
Thermo Fisher Scientific  NP0O0OI NuPAGE™ MOPS SDS Running Buffer (20X) - 500mL $80.51
Thermo Fisher Scientific  NP0004 NuPAGE™ Sample Reducing Agent (10X) - 250ul $15.15
Thermo Fisher Scientific  NP0006 | NuPAGE™ Transfer Buffer (20X) - IL $165.66
Thermo Fisher Scientific 18418012 Oligo(dT)12-18 Primer - 25ug $81.67
Thermo Fisher Scientific C737303 One Shot™ Stabl3 Competent E. coli - 20 x 50ul $398.06
Thermo Fisher Scientific C404003 One Shot™ TOPI0 Competent E. coli - 20rxns $359.30
Thermo Fisher Scientific 31985088 Opti-MEM™ [ - 10 x 500mL $427.44
Thermo Fisher Scientific 31985070 Opti-MEM™ [ - 500mL $51.80
Thermo Fisher Scientific 12309019 OptiPRO™ SFM (1X) - 1,000mL $104.60
Thermo Fisher Scientific 26619 PageRuler™ Plus Prestained Protein Ladder - 2 x 250ul $126.16
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10010049 PBS (1X) pH 7.4, w/o CaMg - 10 x 500mL $76.27
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10010023 PBS (1X) pH 7.4, w/o CaMg - 500mL $8.02
Thermo Fisher Scientific 15140122 Penicillin-Streptomycin (10,000 U/mL) - 100mL $22.80
Thermo Fisher Scientific 15140163 Penicillin-Streptomycin (10,000 U/mL) - 20 x 100mL $233.01
Thermo Fisher Scientific  F530S Phusion High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 100u $76.27
Thermo Fisher Scientific F530L Phusion High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase - 500u $306.40
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10966018 Platinum™ Taq DNA Polymerase - 100u $118.46
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10966034 Platinum™ Taq DNA Polymerase - 500u $436.99
Thermo Fisher Scientific 1130401 | Platinum™ Taq DNA Polymerase High Fidelity - 100u $186.38
Thermo Fisher Scientific 4367659 Power SYBR™ Green PCR Master Mix (I x 5mL) - 200rxns $189.16
Thermo Fisher Scientific A25742 PowerUp™ SYBR™ MasterMix - 5mL $188.66
Thermo Fisher Scientific P36930 ProLong™ Gold Antifade Reagent - 10mL $184.16
Thermo Fisher Scientific P36931 ProLong™ Gold Antifade Reagent w/DAPI - 10mL $191.57
Thermo Fisher Scientific 25530015 Proteinase K - 100mg $110.70
Thermo Fisher Scientific EO0491 Proteinase K - ImL $51.20
Thermo Fisher Scientific K210016 PureLink™ HiPure Filter Maxi - 10preps $210.58
Thermo Fisher Scientific K210014 PureLink™ HiPure Plasmid Midiprep Kit - 25preps $247.79
Thermo Fisher Scientific K21001 | PureLink™ Quick Plasmid Miniprep Kit - 250preps $286.58
Thermo Fisher Scientific Q32856 Qubit™ Assay Tubes - 500sets $83.52
Thermo Fisher Scientific Q32851 Qubit™ dsDNA HS Assay Kit - 100 assays $97.62
Thermo Fisher Scientific N8080127 Random Hexamers (50um) - | kit $71.03
Thermo Fisher Scientific 12648010 Recovery™ Cell Culture Freezing Medium - 50mL $132.69
Thermo Fisher Scientific 46430 Restore™ PLUS western Blot Stripping Buffer - 500mL $154.38
Thermo Fisher Scientific 21059 Restore™ Western Blot Stripping Buffer - 500mL $152.47
Thermo Fisher Scientific A2644501 RevitaCell™ Supplement - 5 mL $165.00
Thermo Fisher Scientific ENO0531 RNase A (DNase & protease free) - ImL(10mg/mL) $44.14
Thermo Fisher Scientific N8080119 RNase Inhibitor - 2,000u $72.41
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10777019 RNaseOUT™ Recombinant RNase Inhibitor - 5,000u $157.22
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Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thermo Fisher Scientific

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Catalog #

11875119
11875093
11875135
61870036
LC5925
LC6060
25080094
11360070
Al1110501
18265017
18064014
18080044
1808005 |
18080093
34095
34578
34580
4309155
S33102
15558026
10342020
4444557
4352042
4369016
4304437
4440040
K450001SC
15596026
15596018
15250061
12604013
12605010
12604039
25300054
25300120
25200056
252001 14
15400054
AM1907
16500500

Description

RPMI 1640 (1X), w/ L-Glutamine - 10 x 500mL
RPMI 1640 (1X), w/ L-Glutamine - 500mL

RPMI 1640 (1X), w/ L-Glutamine - 6 x 1,000mL
RPMI 1640 w/ Glutamax - 500mL

SeeBlue® Plus 2 Pre-Stained Standard - 500ul
SimplyBlue™ SafeStain - IL

Sodium Bicarbonate 7.5% Solution - 100mL
Sodium Pyruvate (100 mM) - 100mL

StemPro™ Accutase™ Cell Dissociation Reagent - 100mL
SUB Efficiency DH5 Alpha™ Comp Cells - 2mL
SuperScript™ || Reverse Transcriptase - 10,000u
SuperScript™ |l - 10,000u

SuperScript™ |lI First Strand Syntesis Kit - 500rxns

SuperScript™ |ll Reverse Transcriptase - 2,000u

SuperSignal™ West Femto Maximum Sensitivity Substrate - 100mL

SuperSignal™ West Pico PLUS Chemiluminescent Substrate - IL

Core Store Price

$90.72
$9.38
$91.94
$16.93
$174.91
$156.40
$11.31
$10.58
$47.15
$60.52
$336.86
$340.12
$460.61
$99.28
$356.71
$406.75

SuperSignal™ West Pico PLUS Chemiluminescent Substrate - 500mL  $239.17

SYBR™ Green PCR Master Mix (Ix5mL) - 200rxns
SYBR™ Safe DNA Gel Stain - 400ul

TAE Buffer, UltraPure™ (10X) - 4L

Taq DNA Polymerase, Recombinant - 500u

TagMan™ Fast Advanced Master Mix - 5mL

TaqMan™ Fast Universal PCR Master Mix (2X) - 250rxns
TagMan™ Gene Expression Master Mix(Ix5mL) - 200rxns
TagMan™ Universal PCR Master Mix(Ix5mL) - 200rxns
TagMan™ Universal Master Mix I, no UNG - 200rxns
TOPO TA Cloning®, top 10 - 20rxns

TRIzol™ Reagent - 100mL

TRIzol™ Reagent - 200mL

Trypan Blue Solution, 0.4% - 100mL

TrypLE™ Express Enzyme (1X), no phenol red - 100mL
TrypLE™ Express Enzyme (1X) - 100mL

TrypLE™ Express Enzyme (1X) - 20 x 100mL
Trypsin-EDTA .05% (1X) - 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA .05% (1X) - 20 x 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA 0.25% (1X) - 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA 0.25% (1X) - 20 x 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA 0.5% (10X), w/o Phenol Red - 100mL
TURBO DNA-free™ Kit - 50rxns

UltraPure™ Agarose - 500g

$219.77
$73.29
$110.04
$92.10
$361.57
$218.14
$337.67
$421.34
$333.18
$503.89
$141.19
$256.90
$17.12
$18.38
$18.69
$269.12
$13.87
$149.63
$12.14
$228.53
$33.05
$118.95
$403.36
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Thermo Fisher Scientific 15230204 Water, Distilled (Cell Culture Grade) - 10 x 500mL $76.20
Thermo Fisher Scientific 15230162 Water, Distilled (Cell Culture Grade) - 500mL $14.97
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10977023 Water, UltraPure™ DNase/Rnase-Free - 10 x 500mL $185.00
Thermo Fisher Scientific 10977015 Water, UltraPure™ DNase/RNase-Free Distilled - 500mL $22.75
Thermo Fisher Scientific R25001 Zeocin™ -8 x [.25mL $228.73

Zymo Research

Special orders are available. Check http:/grcf.jhmi.edu/core-store/ for a complete listing.

Zymo Research D4013 DNA Clean & Concentrator (DCC) - 50preps $64.38
Zymo Research D4202 ZymoPURE Il Plasmid Maxi Kit - 10preps $176.83
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